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Ex. K

Line Business Area Agency Name 

1 0032 ARKANSAS SUPREME COURT 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 
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13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

FY25 Authorized Positions 

76 

Agency Request 
Class Job Title Code 

428X SUPREME COURT ADMIN ASSISTANT OPC 

Total Jobs Agency Requested 

Currently Authorized 
Position Class Title Code 

22181284 Q288C SUPREME COURT HUMAN RESOURCE 

09991171 Q209C SUPREME COURT INVESTIGATOR OP( 

Total Number of Reclassified Positions 

Base Level 

76 

Grade 

GS07 

1 

Grade 
Class 
Code 

GS12 

GS07 428X 

Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation 

76 76 0 

New Classifications Request 

Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation 
Class 

Job Title Grade Class Job Title Grade Code Code 

428X SUPREME COURT ADMIN ASSISTANT OPC GS07 

Total Jobs Executive Recommended 1 Total Jobs Legislative Recommended 0 

Reclassification of Positions 

Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation 

Title Grade Class Title Grade Class
Title Grade Code Code 

A014C FISCAL DIVISION MANAGER GS12 

SUPREME COURT ADMIN ASSISTANT GS07 428X SUPREME COURT ADMIN ASSISTANT GS07 

1 2 0 
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